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DEALS





 
              ROHM Semicon 2SC5663T2L
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ROHM Semicon
                

 Package
 SOT-723

 Description
 
                12V 150mW 270@10mA,2V 500mA NPN SOT-723  Bipolar Transistors - BJT ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  8000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.0865
                       
                        $0.1572
                      	$ 0.09
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0624
                       
                        $0.1386
                      	$ 0.62
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.0458
                       
                        $0.1306
                      	$ 1.37
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0423
                       
                        $0.1206
                      	$ 4.23
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0407
                       
                        $0.1161
                      	$ 20.35
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0398
                       
                        $0.1135
                      	$ 39.80



 
              In Stock: 5361
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  